Ref. No: 1498
Date: 27/01/25
Subject:

AHP/HSS staffing

REQUEST & RESPONSE

NHS'

Mersey and West Lancashire
Teaching Hospitals

In the period 1st October 2024 to 31st December 2024 please provide a

breakdown of:

e Total trust spend with the internal trust bank or associated
external provider for locum AHP/HSS staffing

Please provide a further breakdown for locum AHP/HSS staffing by:

e Spend per grade

e Spend per specialty
e Spend per internal or associated external provider

Grade

= AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other

= Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified

Grand Total

- Specialty
-/ CORE HR
=IRADIOLOGY

RADIOLOGY

=ISPINAL UNIT
= THEATRES AND ANAESTHESIA STHK

THEATRES AND ANAESTHESIA STHK
= THERAPY SERVICES

THERAPY SERVICES

= TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS
=/BURNS AND PLASTIC SURGERY

BURNS AND PLASTIC SURGERY

=ICARDIO RESPIRATORY

CARDIO RESPIRATORY

=ICORE HR
=/ PATHOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

~ | Provider

NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
INTERNAL
NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
INTERNAL
NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
INTERNAL
NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
INTERNAL
NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
INTERNAL
NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
INTERNAL
INTERNAL
NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED

T Sum of Amount (£)

1,897.33
2,256.61
3,641.89
3,766.83
2,197.18
7,571.51
6,581.00
34,841.78
1,337.95
1,990.52
3,805.99
2,805.12
3,713.60
220.35
7,607.46
14,245.06

98,480.18

Please confirm your allocated budget for agency locum AHP/HSS

staffing for the period 1st October 2024 to 31st December 2024

The Trust do not use these agencies for AHP/HCS

Page 1 of 1

NHS Trust



