Ref. No: 1498 Date: 27/01/25

Subject: AHP/HSS staffing

REQUEST & RESPONSE

In the period 1st October 2024 to 31st December 2024 please provide a breakdown of:

 Total trust spend with the internal trust bank or associated external provider for locum AHP/HSS staffing

Please provide a further breakdown for locum AHP/HSS staffing by:

- Spend per grade
- Spend per specialty
- Spend per internal or associated external provider

Grade	▼ Spe	cialty	~	Provider	Ţ	Sum of Amount (£)
■ AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other	⊟C	ORE HR		NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED)	1,897.33
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other	⊟ R	ADIOLOGY		INTERNAL		2,256.61
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other	R	ADIOLOGY		NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED)	3,641.89
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other	■S	PINAL UNIT		NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED)	3,766.83
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other	BT	HEATRES AND ANAESTHESIA STH	K	INTERNAL		2,197.18
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other	T	HEATRES AND ANAESTHESIA STH	K	NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED)	7,571.51
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other	BT	HERAPY SERVICES		INTERNAL		6,581.00
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other	T	HERAPY SERVICES		NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED)	34,841.78
AHP Qualified Bank Staff - Other	⊟T	RAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS		NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED)	1,337.95
■ Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified	BB	SURNS AND PLASTIC SURGERY		INTERNAL		1,990.52
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified	В	SURNS AND PLASTIC SURGERY		NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED)	3,805.99
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified	■ C.	ARDIO RESPIRATORY		INTERNAL		2,805.12
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified	C	ARDIO RESPIRATORY		NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED)	3,713.60
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified	⊟C	ORE HR		INTERNAL		220.35
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified	⊟ P.	ATHOLOGY		INTERNAL		7,607.46
Bank Healthcare Scientist Qualified	P	ATHOLOGY		NHS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED)	14,245.06
Grand Total						98,480.18

Please confirm your allocated budget for agency locum AHP/HSS staffing for the period 1st October 2024 to 31st December 2024

The Trust do not use these agencies for AHP/HCS